Product Catalog:

X374-MB600 Sqwincher® Ready To Drink - Fruit Punch Beverage - Naturally & Artificially
Flavored - 20 fl oz yield - Sqwincher SKU#: 030535-FP

PACKAGING

SCC Code: 00075880161226
Item UPC: 075880160229
Units/Case : 24

Unit Size: 20.00 FL Oz
Servings Per Case : 60

Storage Temp: 75°F

Pallet High: 6

PRODUCT CLAIMS

Kosher - NO

NUTRITION

Case Gross Weight:
Case Net Weight:

Case Height:
Case Width:
Case Length:
Case Cube:

Pallet Tier:

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 8 fl 0z (240 mL)

Servings Per Container About 2.5
. _______________________________________________________________|

Amount Per Serving

Calories 70 Calories from Fat 0

L

% Daily Value*
0%
0%

Total Fat 0 g
Saturated Fat 0 g
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0 mg
Sodium 55 mg
Potassium 45mg
Total Carbohydrate 17 g
Dietary Fiber 0 g

0%
2%
1%
6%
0%

Sugars 17 g

Protein 0g
|

Vitamin A 0% . VitaminC 0 %
Calcium 0% . 0 %

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be
higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Iron

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Sat Fat Less than 20g 25¢g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Potassium 3,500mg 3,500mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759

Dietary Fiber 259 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 - Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

34.6LB
30.00 LB
8.60 IN
12.00 IN
17.75IN
1.06 CF
9

LIST OF INGREDIENTS

Filtered Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Invert Sugar, Citric
Acid, Dextrose, Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sodium Citrate, Gum
Arabic, Potassium Phosphate, Sodium Phosphate, Natural

And Atrtificial Flavor, SAIB, Red 40, Calcium Phosphate,
Magnesium Carbonate.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

None-Based on FDA FALCPA (Food Allergen Labeling and
Consumer Protection Act of 2004) “Big 8” allergens.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Chill and shake well before using. Place cap back on bottle
and refrigerate after opening.

YIELD / PORTION

Number of 8 fl 0z servings per bottle: About 2.5
Number of 8 fl oz servings per case: About 60

PACKAGE / STORAGE INFORMATION

Prior to freezing this product will be stable for up to 12 months
when stored unopened in a cool dry place.

SPECIFICATION REVIEW
Regulatory Approved: 062416A

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Each case contains 3 wrapped packs / Each wrapped
pack contains a total of 8 bottles.
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