Product Catalog:

X374-MB600 Sqwincher[®] Ready To Drink - Fruit Punch Beverage - Naturally & Artificially Flavored - 20 fl oz yield - Sqwincher SKU#: 030535-FP



PACKAGING

SCC Code:	00075880161226	Case Gross Weight:	34.6 LB
Item UPC:	075880160229	Case Net Weight:	30.00 LB
Units/Case :	24	Case Height:	8.60 IN
Unit Size:	20.00 FL OZ	Case Width:	12.00 IN
Servings Per Case :	60	Case Length:	17.75 IN
Storage Temp:	75° F	Case Cube:	1.06 CF
Pallet High:	6	Pallet Tier:	9
PRODUCT CLAIMS			
Kosher - NO			

NUTRITION

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 8 fl oz (240 mL) Servings Per Container About 2.5

Amount Per Serving

Calories 70					Calories from Fat ⁰
					% Daily Valu
Total Fat 0g					00
Saturated Fat	0 g				00
Trans Fat 0 g					
Cholesterol 0 m	ıg				09
Sodium 55 mg					2
Potassium 45 r	ng				1
Total Carbohydr	rate 17 g				6
Dietary Fiber 0) g				0
Sugars 17 g				-	
Protein ⁰ g					
Vitamin A 0 %		•	Viton	nin C	0.0/
Calcium 0 %			Iron	0 %	0 %
	'	-			1. 1
	alues are based of epending on your			diet. r	our daily values may b
0	Calories:	2,00			2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g			80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g			25g
	Less than	300	0		300mg
Cholesterol					2,400mg
Sodium	Less than	,	00mg		
Sodium Potassium		3,50)0mg		3,500mg
Sodium		,	00mg g		

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

LIST OF INGREDIENTS

Filtered Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Invert Sugar, Citric Acid, Dextrose, Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sodium Citrate, Gum Arabic, Potassium Phosphate, Sodium Phosphate, Natural And Artificial Flavor, SAIB, Red 40, Calcium Phosphate, Magnesium Carbonate.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

None–Based on FDA FALCPA (Food Allergen Labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004) "Big 8" allergens.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Chill and shake well before using. Place cap back on bottle and refrigerate after opening.

YIELD / PORTION

Number of 8 fl oz servings per bottle: About 2.5 Number of 8 fl oz servings per case: About 60

PACKAGE / STORAGE INFORMATION

Prior to freezing this product will be stable for up to 12 months when stored unopened in a cool dry place.

SPECIFICATION REVIEW

Regulatory Approved: 062416A

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

• Each case contains 3 wrapped packs / Each wrapped pack contains a total of 8 bottles.

Made in U.S.A.

11457 Olde Cabin Road, Suite 100, St. Louis, MO 63141 | (800) 442-5242 © Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc.